May 16 2024 (15:24) India Rail Info 1

Gorakhdham SF Special/02556 - COVR - NER
HSR/Hisar Junction to GKP/Gorakhpur Junction
16h 45m - 962 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HSR |[Hisar Junction 17:00 3 |1 0 80 (212 [NWR
2 BNW [Bhiwani Junction 17:45 18:10 25m |1 1 60 |48 |217 [NWR
3 ROK |Rohtak Junction 19:11 19:13 2m (1 |1 109 (86 |219 [NR
4 |BGZ |Bahadurgarh 19:41 19:43 2m |2 |1 149 |68 |220 [NR
5 NNO |Nangloi 19:54 19:56 2m (2 |1 162 (24 |214 [NR
6 SSB Shakur Basti 20:13 20:15 2m |1 |1 169 |17 (217 |INR
7 NDLS [New Delhi 20:55 21:25 30m |6 |1 180 |80 214 [NR
8 CNB |Kanpur Central 02:55 03:05 10m (9 |2 621 |32 |127 |NCR
9 ON Unnao Junction 03:38 03:40 2m [0 |2 638 (47 |123 |NR
10 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR |04:50 05:00 10m |3 |2 |693 |36 |124 |NR
11 |BBK |Barabankijunction 05:48 05:50 2m [0 |2 [721 |76 |[125 |[NR
12 |GD Gonda Junction 07:00 07:05 5m (2 |2 810 (82 |105 |[NER
13 |[BST |Basti 08:10 08:13 3m |2 |2 |899 (81 [91 [NER
14 |KLD |Khalilabad 08:35 08:37 2m |2 |2 928 (30 |84 ([NER
15 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 09:45 2 |12 |962 |- 84 |NER

May 16 2024 (15:24) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



